Sree Chaitanya College, Habra

Reports of feed back / Students Satisfaction Survey
session : 2017-18

Curriculum

Overall Progress of feed back / Students Satisfactory Survey

Teaching &
Learning

Laboratory Library

2017-18

Student
Facility

College

environment

No of | Curriculum | teaching | Laboratory | Library | Student College
sl . Students & Facility | environment
No Particulars Learning
(A) (B) (€) (D) (E) (F)
1 | Maximum points 25 45 15 20 40 40
2 | Anthropology 5 111 190 61 93 174 128
3 | Chemistry 15 262 486 202 243 342 289
v | 4 | Geography 9 174 284 112 123 251 217
g 5 | Mathematics 27 651 1099 324 393 725 656
g 6 | Physics 6 120 227 89 92 155 128
2 | 7 | Zoology 7 149 206 95 129 153 152
° | 5 | Politica 10 157 307 146 294 216
Science
8 | Sanskrit 9 173 321 145 276 247
9 | Total 88 1797 3120 883 1364 2370 2033
10 | Average 20.43 35.46 12.8 15.5 26.94 23.11
11 | Percentage of 81.72 78.8 85.34 775 | 67.35 57.78
Achievements
50
45 B Maximum Points
40 M Points obtained
35
30
25
20 -
15
10 -
5 -
0 -




